(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

PaYment maY be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of the
grantee organrzation.

Rs. 151/-(Rupees One Hundred Fifty One Onjy) The bill has been entered at s.No. _ 12 in
the Register of Grant/Bill. –

Director
&O

Signature r&-J
Shas'dI ShaN ar

/OKicef
,rs

lgc gIfDart
fBTqTqqvrvFit qq
Bachagundi Shivanand F.

rblq6 Rjg$/Joint Director
HTaRfPI Hnf 'fqnrq

For 1#'MM'A€p#tiM Office (Seat), Ministry ofT,ibal Aff,i„